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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1S93. 1801.

Carter, F., West Melton
Garter, G., Sheffield
Carter, J., Rolleston
Cashmere Estate, Cashmere, Christchurch ...
Cassidy, Hugh, Springfield
Chamberlain, A., Brookside
Chamberlain, Henry, Leeston
Chamberlain, John, EUesmere
Chamberlain, P., G-reenpark
Chamberlain, W., Hadstock, Ellesmere
Chambers, John, Leeston
Chapman, J. M., Ellesmere
Chapman, W., West Melton
Chapman, W., Woolston
Cheyne, C. G., Halkett
Chisnall, Alfred, Yaldhurst
Christhurch Meat Company, Christchnrch ...
Christy, John, Southbridge
Clark, Charles, Christchurch
Clark, Mrs. A., Southbridge
Clarkson, E., Riecarton
Clarkson, H. and W., Christchurch
Clarkson, W. B., Upper Riecarton
Cleathing, J., Whitecliffs
Olelland, R., Springston
Clinton, 1ST., G-reendale
Clinton,.r., Barfield
Coe, C. H., Irwell
Coe, John (Executors of), Irwell
Cogan, James,Racecourse Hill
Coggan, W., West Melton
Cole, E. M., Dunsandel
Colle, A. V., Greendale
Collins, William, Springston
Colliston, James, Greendale
Colthart, Robert, Broomfield, Sheffield
Colville, A.., G-lentunnel
Compton, F. W., Burnham
Cook, W., Courtenay
Cooper, G-., Southbridge
Cooper, W. H., Christchurch
Corbett, James, Burnham
Cordy Brothers, Steventon, Whitecliffs
Cordy, James, Hororata
Cordy, John (Executors of), Hororata
Cordy, Miss, Coalgate
Cowan, Mrs., Southbridge
Craig, John, Southbridge
Craighead, Alexander, Sheffield
Craighead, D., Russell's Flat
Craighead, James, Russell's Mat
Craighead, John,Russell's Flat
Craighead, Thomas, Russell's Flat
Craik and Robertson, Russell's Flat
Cresswell, John, Hororata
Croskell, R., Kirwee
Cross, W. P., Burnham
Crump, David, Springston
Crump, F., Glenroy
Cryer, M., Waterford, Southbridge
Cry-sell, W., Rolleston
Cunneen Brothers, Broadfield
Cunneen, J., Broadfield
Cunningham, A.ndrew, Dunsandel
Cunningham, J., Brookside
Cunningham, P., Rockwood (Christchurch)
Curragh, Robert, Templeton
Dalgety and Co., Grassmere, Christchurch ...
Daniels, E. H., Papanui
Davidson, Major-General A. G. Taraghur,

Glentunnel
Davidson, A. J., Greenpark
Davies, Rees, Hororala
Davia, A. E., Lyppert, Halkett Town
Davis, A. H., ICimberley
Davis, W. A., Halket
Davis, W., Yaldhurst
Davison, A., Killinchy
Dawson, T., Burnham
Dawson, Thomas, Hornby
Day, F. C, Kaiapoi
Deans, John, Riccarton
Deans, John, Homebush
Dearing, C, Christchuroh

n8 366
52

Nil
5469

682

16
5'S 1

600
397
973

820
1700

134

294
1882
293

1300
2195

232
169
rS3

Nil35
290
170

5066
70

229
2100

97
41

193

95
3°

253
34085

5100
709
100
160

8500
158

332O
230

97
170

14384

4°45
1100
779
198
196

7920
40S

353°
35°

60

216
16478

1200
980

"95
47898
'7°
30°

7200
482

11000
1268

1300
772

Nil
465
149

Nil
400

75°°
688

432
100
93

198
440

5°
82

11000
1817
33°

97
Nil

300
5 27

82
84

1204
2 73
250

12
628

494
419248

198
82

49°
Nil

60
94
39
56

'>758604,5
120

8^00
85
44

100
80

39i
•593
6161

161
8570

98
63

'54
500
461
394

160

Nil
600
494
372
273

93
300

70
•53
129
561

20724
26

80
89

269
18657

3°

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April SO,

1893. 1894.

Dennis, Samuel, Hororata
Dent and Son, Charing Cross
Derrett, B., Springbant, Hororata
Dixon, Charles, Kirwee
Dixon, Thomas, Leeston
Dixon, Thomas, Spreydon
Donald, John, Killinchy
Dorman, William, Springfield
Dowd, T., Belfast
Doyle, J., Tai Tapu
Doyle, Miles, Southbridge
Doyle, P., Whitecliffs
Doyle, S. C, Leeston
Drummond, Peter, Rakaia
Dryden, John, Woolston
Dudley, C. T., Christchuroh
Duff, R., Rolleston
Duncan, J., Hawkins
Duncan, John, Hororata
Dimlop, William, Marshlands
Dunn, D. (Executors of), Lincoln
Dunn, R. J.,Kaiapoi
Dynes, John, Leeston
Dysart, James, Courtenay
Eaglesome, Hugh, Christchurch
Eaglesome, John, Ellesmere
Earl, Mark, Killinchy
Early, diaries, Greendale
Earley, Samuel, Broadfield
Earnshaw, T., Upper Riccarton ■Ede, William,Kimberley
Egan, Michael, Athmount, Aylesbury
Ellis Brotliers, Rolleston
English, Mrs., Greenpark
Evans, J. C, Springfield
Ewans, Godfrey, Hororata
Farr, II., Rolleston
Fay, Mrs. Anthony, Doyleston
Fay, John, Doyleston
Ferguson, John, Springfield
Field, James, Sheffield
Fincham, George, Southbridge
Fincham, John, Southbridge
Fincham, T., Willow Glen, Southbridge
Finlason, J., Lake Coleridge
Finlay, J., Courtenay
Finlay, Robert, Halkett Town
Finlay, William, Courtenay
Fitch, A., Halkett
Flack Brothers, Styx
Fleming, R. G., Willow, Sheffield
Fletcher, J. L., Hawkins
Flood, J., Southbridge
Follows, W., Halkett Town
Forrester, James, Sydenham
Foster, G., Springfield
Foster, W., Ellesmere
Fowler, B., Charing Cross
Fowler, W. F., Aylesbury
Fox, F., Lower Styx
Framplon, &., Brookside
Frankish, T. W., Leeston
Fraser, Alexander, Dunsandel
Fraser, J. and A., Sheffield
Fryer, P. J.,Prebbleton
Furze, J. M., Dunsandel
Fussell, Thomas, Doyleston
Gabbie, W., Mount Pleasant, Southbridge ...
Gallagher, Alexander, Prebbleton
Gallagher Brothers, Prebbleton
Gallagher, T. J., Prebbleton
Galpin, E., Leeston
Gamble, Charles, Waddington
Gammack, James, Springston
Gardiner, A., Courtenay
Gardiner, II., Wilson's Farm, Irwell
Gardiner, J. S., Holcombe, Leeston
Gardiner, W., Glentunnel
Garfortb, S., Spreydon, Christchurch
Garland, D., Dariield
Garland, E. (Executors of), Woolston
Gaskin, J.,Lakeside
Geddes, R., Weedons
Gemmell, John, Dunsandel

967
675
480

41
142
31

400
123
200

62
800

5°
100
77

2280
400
200

55
132

9
153
68

544
352
682

870
202

33

'45

200
83
60

294
450
54°
54'
200

1062
866
490
225
243

Nil
Nil

493
52

265
3i

556
37

1000

141
700

Nil
200
Co

160
13

224
77

500
357
787

28
429

Nil
Nil

67
96

211
!?

I98
100
84

278
5°3
489
495

62
298
78.

645O
281

Nil

400
700

6390
386
419
I25
7°S
94

2260
20

442
Nil

608
ioo

Nil

"9
64

149

20
96
80

8S
126

3°558
1280
5351964
5°

807
260

294
250
932
[84
99
63

43i
67

1642
683
1140

180
792
246
99

Nil
114
114

1220
2150

203
640
560

42
844
45°
487
160
394
246

7°1800
2250

305
7095'8

7 1
790
5°o
346

Nil
647
603
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